
F  ERCE Dance  
2024-2025 CLOSED dates:  

 

*Monday, September 2, 2024 (Labor Day) 

*Thursday, October 31, 2024 (Halloween) 

*Monday, November 25 through Friday, November 29, 
2024 (Thanksgiving Break)  

*Friday, December 20, 2024 through Friday, January 3, 
2025 (Winter Break) 

*Monday, March 17 through Friday, March 21, 2025 

(Spring Break)  

*Monday, May 26 through Friday, May 30, 2025 
(Memorial Day/Summer Prep)    

 
Reminder:  

Tuition is not pro-rated, credited or refunded for dates we are 
closed or for any missed absence. Student may make up class(es) 
at their level or below within 2 weeks with the approval from a 

FIERCE Staff Member. (Depending on availability.) 


